Fuft 13 nangan 2558

STNINSUR 13 - 15 N3NHIAN 2558

09.00-10.00

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

13.00-16.00

Emergency Cardiology in Adult
AGNTIIN AAT

Cardiac interventionist

Room1
Emergency Radiology
2.3511 aunanuAdeY

Radiologist

Room2

FAST Track Management in
Emergency Room

W IWa3ae Wand

WYL RIANBWEIUIEY NI TR

Break

Emergency U/S Resuscitation
Evaluation and Diagnosis
BWNITANT FUATFIo

Emergency physician

Non Invasive Monitoring
B.43NE NABANGRA
o o/ = s o o/
UIEN 8 WOT WDR LN 9100 (NU1TW)

Room1 (Workshop)

EFAST
80407 AEUAS

Emergency physician

U/S Resuscitation
B.WNSANT ARBUUTIR

Emergency physician

Emergency U/S Gyne / Abdomen /
KUB
BAATHING Y3

Emergency physician

Room2
¥insueenslsniiaanugeiignia
As.daan Taen

8191581529 1AULNITNDITED

uazlsanss aa.

Fuft 14 nangIAN 2558

09.00-10.00

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

Difficult Airway
B.NIAA UANTRRNIAN

Emergency physician

Room 1
HazMat
8.55377 WamSanluit

Emergency physician

Room 2
mslagieaaind
WALLBNWWE YIWNaA
WYIUNRIBITN

Break

Pain Management in Emergency Room
a.0mle Buns

Anesthesiologist

NN RNTTANTT RN AR DN
s
NITWNNY

Room 1 (Workshop)
Decontamination
8.5337% WamSauluit

Emergency physician

Table top exercise MIMMS
8.53373 NmmSanluit

Emergency physician
Advance Airway Management
D.NIAF UANIAANIAS

Emergency physician

Room 2 (Workshop)

Decontamination Procedure
Triage Sieve

Triage Sort

WETLUIR

Advance Emergency Care (AEC)

ﬂqmqmwmﬂmsfgﬂLautmzﬁﬁmﬁ 159NETVTRVDRUAR

v ° ' = g < 1
™ Wﬂ\‘lﬂi%‘éﬂ@”l@’ﬂﬁ HNTITT0 UKW 4 BIATTNHLATNITELYING TSQW?J”I‘]J”I@‘ZI@%LLﬂ%

Fuft 15 nangnAN 2558 i

09.00-10.00

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

Forensic in Emergency Medicine
B.974H LIgA

L4
WNVIEHBLIY

Scenario in-situ and CPR Model
B.OMA FEUAY

WOAHNG TN
Emergency physician/

WHIUNRAYBNE WY NS
Break

Emergency Cardiology in Child
8.352 awradalyayn

Pediatric cardiologist

W NANRNTIANTTAL
NARAUTINTENIIY

LRIUN
AHCB1917¢8

Emergency physician

AUUILRUNS
ADIZAN9198

Emergency physician

AanaaauaIN :

ADIEUINT FuaeATIN

NAHITHIIAFINAIRNANULASHRALY

Ts9ngnuNaTaLN

Tns 043336789 ma 3804

Email : erstaffkkh@gmail.com




é ' * TS = -
@ty waulonnmu

215NNl s Bl URNS

Advance Emergency Care (AEC}

mgm'mmﬁmamagﬂLﬁutmzﬁﬁm% 1S INETUTRV DA

¥ ° ' I g < '
13! W@ﬁﬂiz‘lgﬂ@’l@@\‘l HINTIA AW 4 BIATTEHNLATNIELVINY T‘NWEI"IU”I@‘&I@HLLFI%

szMeTWil 13 - 15 nangaaAn 2558

Suf 13 AsAgIAN 2558 St 14 NsNHIAN 2558 S 15 n5NHIAN 2558 |
09.00-10.00  Emergency Cardiology in Adult 09.00-10.00  Difficult Airway 09.00-10.00  Forensic in Emergency Medicine
DANTYIN AIAT 8. NIVEF UANAAANI AR B.97HY ‘L;I\‘I’QI@]
Cardiac interventionist Emergency physician LLWWﬂ(ﬁ?IL‘nT
10.00-10.45 Room 1 10.00-10.45 Room 1 10.00-10.45  Scenario in-situ and CPR Model
Emergency Radiology HazMat B.O4A FELEY
8.3fu7 eynaeiunde 8.5337% WamSanlut WLAHNWT VB
Radiologist Emergency physician Emergency physician/
Room 2 Room 2 WY RIFIBNEIUIEY N
FAST Track Management in nstrafiaasnd 10.45-11.00  Break
Emergency Room WLLBARNUS NIHIATA 11.00-12.00  Emergency Cardiology in Child
wa. Inavas wanit WEIUNAIBIEN 8.5 9radnTeyn
WENUNAIAIBNE Y NITA LA 10.45-11.00 Break Pediatric cardiologist
10.45-11.00  Break 11.00-12.00 Pain Management in Emergency Room || 12.00-13.00  lananilngsaAnisuas
11.00-12.00  Emergency U/S Resuscitation 8.Umla ’Eu%iu wRRfDEINEUNTE
Evaluation and Diagnosis Anesthesiologist 13.00-15.00 &9
B.NFANT FUATAR 12.00-13.00  {BeNYNiNTIANITUATNAAS ol ATIZE1TAE
Emergency physician ATUNTIE Emergency physician
12.00-13.00  Non Invasive Monitoring Room 1 (Workshop) 15.00-16.00  @qUUszIEUNE
T’J-ii‘i‘mﬁ ‘Wﬂl@ﬂﬂqﬁ 13.00-14.00 Decontamination ADIZNINTY
U39 8 WasT uan ox S119 (Hn%) 8.53357 WanSonlui Emergency physician
Room1 (Workshop) Emergency physician
13.00-14.00  EFAST 14.00-15.00 Table top exercise MIMMS
B.040)7 ABLAS 8.55377 WamSanluit
Emergency physician Emergency physician
14.00-15.00  U/S Resuscitation 15.00-16.00 Advance Airway Management
B.WNIANT AR 8. WIAA UANARANIAR
Emergency physician Emergency physician
15.00-16.00  Emergency U/S Gyne / Abdomen / Room 2 (Workshop)
KUB 13.00-14.00 Decontamination Procedure
B.LATHTNE PSRN 14.00-15.00  Triage Sieve
Emergency physician 15.00-16.00 Triage Sort
Room2 NYTLR
13.00-16.00  ¥iwusgslainianugaiigniau
ms.3an (o8N
81915819 I AT TVIBYTien
wazl59uTH N,

IR ———

a ! = a8 o @ >4
W@ﬁﬂﬂ@ﬂﬂ"ﬂ\l?—?ﬂﬂ&'lﬂﬂ@lWﬂlﬁﬂuﬂgﬁﬂﬂﬁrﬂyl :

ATERINT HuNIATIN

ARHIUNTAIFATRNERLASHALY Tsswenuananwn

T 043336789 G’Ilfﬂ 3804 Email : erstaffkkh@gmail.com

e 3




	Page 1
	Page 2

